Notice of Proposed Procurement : CSPS-RFP-1415-CK-1158
Amendment # 001

The purpose of this amendment is to give effect of the following:

DELETE:

Proposed period of contract:
The proposed period of contract shall be from contract award to March 31, 2015; with the possibility of
three (3) six-month option periods.

INSERT:

Proposed period of contract:
The proposed period of contract shall be from April 1, 2015 to March 31, 2016; with the possibility of one
(1) additional one (1) year period (April 1, 2016 to March 31, 2017).

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged



